
159 Forest Park Way, Port Moody
$630,000

This luxurious 3 bdrm duplex makes you feel at 
home the moment arrive. This popular "D" plan is 
great for entertaining your guests. Fr the gourmet 
kit w/granite countertops, S/S appls & FP to the 
spacious living rm w/spectacular mtn views, which 
is located right off the dining rm. Upstairs will 
delight you w/a master incl vaulted ceilings, WI 
closets, gorgeous views fr the deck & an inviting 
ensuite. Hme also incls designer paint colors & 
wndw treatments, real Acacia HW flrng on the mn 
& upper flrs as well as the staircases. Don't forget 
the fully landscaped backyard right off the kit. 
Downstairs you will find a private media rm as well 
as the lrge tandem garage w/plenty of storage. 
Parks, schools & transit are nearby. A must see!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V860648

Residential Attached

Heritage Woods

3 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

2,243 SF

5,974 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2003

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Charlie Kim PREC*
604.767.1531
ckim@rennie.com
rennie.com/charliekim

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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